

Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 2256 OF 1998**

Harinarayan G Bajaj & Anr. ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Vijay Agarwal & Ors. ...Defendants

Mr. Shailesh Bajaj, Plaintiff in person present.

**CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: June 30, 2014**

PC:-

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. During the cross-examination of Plaintiff No. 1 on the last occasion, i.e., Friday, 27th June 2014, it was found that the photocopies with the Advocates for the Plaintiffs and the Advocates for the Defendants were not exact reproduction of the original that are in the Court's record. Liberty to the parties to make photocopies of the documents marked in evidence.
3. All concerned to act on an authenticated copy of this order.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)