

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ & ANR

....Petitioner.

V/S

VIJAY AGARWAL & ORS

....Respondent.

Mr. Neerav Merchant i/by Vivek Sharma for Plaintiff

Mr. Girish Kedia for Defendant Nos 1 and 3

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 13th August, 2015

P.C. :

Evidence corrected. List for further record of
evidence on 7.09.2015 at 12.00noon.

(G.S. PATEL, J.)