

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & AnrPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Agarwal & OrsRespondent

Ms. Sonal i/b Vivek Murari Prasad Sharma for Plaintiff

Mr. Girish B. Kedia, Adv. for Defendent

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 13th February, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 27/02/2017 at 3.00 p.m. for Recording Evidence.

(ASSOCIATE)