

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & AnrPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Agarwal & OrsRespondent

Vivek Murari Sharma For Plaintiff

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 13th September, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned Not On Board.

Not before the bench of which K. K. Tated, J. is a member.

(ASSOCIATE)