

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & AnrPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Agarwal & OrsRespondent

Mr.Harinarayan G.Bajaj, plaintiff present in person. Advocate
Absent.

CORAM : A.A. SAYED, J

DATE : 27th November, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of plaintiff- Mr.Harinarayan Banaj, stand over to
13/12/2017 for direction.

(ASSOCIATE)