

Santosh

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 2256 OF 1998**

Harinarayan G Bajaj & Anr ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Vijay Agarwal & Ors ...Defendants

Ms Sonal, i/b Vivek Murari & Prasad Sharma, for the Plaintiffs.
Mr Girish B Kedia, for Defendants Nos.1, 2, 4 & 5.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 13th December 2017

PC:-

1. List the matter for marking the Plaintiffs' additional documents on 11th January 2018.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)