

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & AnrPlaintiff

V/S

Vijay Agarwal & OrsDefendant

Mr Vivek Murari Prasad Sharma For Plaintiff

Appearance not given

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 23rd January, 2019

P.C. :

By Consent, Time to record evidence before the Learned
Commissioner is extended till 12/03/2019

(ASSOCIATE)