

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & Anr ...Plaintiff

V/S

Vijay Agarwal & Ors ...Defendant

Mr Vivek Sharma For Plaintiff

Mr Girish B. Kedia for defendant

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 12th March, 2019

P.C. :

Both advocates informs the court that evidence before the
Learned Commissioner is in process.

s.o.to 02/05/2019 for direction.

(ASSOCIATE)