

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.2256 OF 1998

ALONG WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.2212 OF 2019

Harinarayan G. Bajaj and Anr. .. Plaintiffs–Applicants

Vs.

Vijay Agarwal and Ors. .. Defendants

Ms. Sonal, with Mr. Vivek M. Sharma, for the Plaintiffs–Applicants.

None for the Defendants.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATE : 22ND NOVEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :

List the Suit on 9th December 2021 “for recording evidence”.

(A.K. MENON, J.)