

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 2256 OF 1998

Harinarayan G. Bajaj & Anr. ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Vijay Agarwal & Ors. ...Defendants

Mr. Vivek M. Sharma, Advocate, for the Plaintiffs.
Mr. Girish B. Kedia a/w. Ms. Shivangi Kedia Ruia, Advocates, for
the Defendant Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.
DATED : 12th JUNE 2024

P. C.:

1. At the joint request of the parties, stand over to 26th June
2024.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Digitally
signed by
SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Date:
2024.06.12
14:34:20
+0530